RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
Motos anciennes
3éme Manche
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 127 9:51.451| 4 2:56.381
No 2 RICHARD Antoine Pass 164 12:58.347| 5 3:06.896
Pass 32 1:09.847] 1 1:09.847 Pass 194 15:53.122| 6 2:54.775
Pass 65 4:48.702] 2 3:38.855
Pass 111 8:43.023] 3 3:54.321 No 42 GALATEAU Julie
Pass 162 12:38.263| 4 3:55.240 Pass 31 1:09.102] 1 1:09.102
Pass 195 16:10.667| 5 3:32.404 Pass 63 4:37.683| 2 3:28.581*
Pass 105 8:07.266] 3 3:29.583
No 7 REGAIRAZ Philippe Pass 147 11:41.197] 4 3:33.931
Pass 27 1:03.182] 1 1:03.182 Pass 192 15:20.250] 5 3:39.053
Pass 56 3:47.597| 2 2:44.415 .
Pass 86 6:32.437| 3 2:44.840 No 45 MOREAU Sylvain
Pass 119 9:16.400| 4 2:43.963 Pass 24 1:01.553] 1 1:01.553
Pass 153 12:04.649| 5 2:48.249 Pass 57 3:50.343| 2 2:48.790|*
Pass 187 14:48.723| 6 2:44.074 Pass 87 6:35.194| 3 2:44.851|*
Pass 121 9:21.891| 4 2:46.697
No 18 PAYEN Brice Pass 155 12:07.135] 5 2:45.244
Pass 20 58.578] 1 58.578 Pass 189 14:53.192] 6 2:46.057
Pass 51 3:34.845| 2 2:36.267
Pass 85 6:28.493| 3 2:53.648 No 46 GALATEAU Thierry
Pass 116 8:58.936| 4 2:30.443 Pass 19 58.076] 1 58.076
Pass 145 11:28.999| 5 2:30.063 Pass 48 3:28.657| 2 2:30.581|*
Pass 175 14:00.351| 6 2:31.352 Pass 79 6:01.175| 3 2:32.518
Pass 109 8:32.650 4 2:31.475
No 19 FREULET Bruno Pass 139 11:05.740] 5 2:33.090
Pass 21 59.817] 1 59.817 Pass 170 13:38.144| 6 2:32.404
Pass 52 3:38.264 2 2:38.447
Pass 83 6:15.969| 3 2:37.705 No 47 DAVID Eric
Pass 114 8:50.707| 4 2:34.738 Pass 25 1:01.674] 1 1:01.674
Pass 143 11:25.092| 5 2:34.385 Pass 53 3:38.834| 2 2:37.160|*
Pass 174 13:59.761] 6 2:34.669 Pass 81 6:13.646| 3 2:34.812|*
Pass 112 8:47.653| 4 2:34.007 |*
No 27 SAINT-MARTIN Sofiane Pass 142 11:23.692| 5 2:36.039
Pass 30 1:06.547 1 1:06.547 Pass 176 14:01.448 6 2:37.756
Pass 61 4:11.317] 2 3:04.770
Pass 93 7:11.110] 3 2:59.793 No 48 WATERSCHOOT Willy
Pass 132 10:08.358| 4 2:57.248 Pass 9 50.986] 1 50.986
Pass 167 13:07.713| 5 2:59.355 Pass 40 3:08.271| 2 2:17.285|*
Pass 71 5:24.199| 3 2:15.928|*
No 39 PATAT Christophe Pass 100 7:40.834] 4 2:16.635
Pass 26 1:02.191] 1 1:02.191 Pass 129 9:58.600| 5 2:17.766
Pass 55 3:45.274| 2 2:43.083 Pass 159 12:15.844| 6 2:17.244
Pass 84 6:24.391| 3 2:39.117 Pass 185 14:34.434] 7 2:18.590
Pass 117 9:05.213| 4 2:40.822
Pass 150 11:50.141| 5 2:44.928 No 65 DUCRET Arnaud
Pass 186 14:40.977| 6 2:50.836 Pass 17 56.658] 1 56.658
Pass 49 3:31.052| 2 2:34.394|*
No 40 TOURNELIER Patrick Pass 80 6:07.778| 3 2:36.726
Pass 29 1:05.011] 1 1:05.011 Pass 110 8:39.882| 4 2:32.104|*
Pass 60 4:03.695| 2 2:58.684 Pass 140 11:09.508] 5 2:29.626 |
Pass 92 6:55.070| 3 2:51.375 Pass 171 13:39.312] 6 2:29.804
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
Motos anciennes
3éme Manche
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 68 DAVASSE Jean-Christophe No 188 GAUCHY Paul-Eric
Pass 33 1:12.013| 1 1:12.013 Pass 10 52.071| 1 52.071
Pass 62 4:36.843| 2 3:24.830|* Pass 45 3:20.104| 2 2:28.033|*
Pass 99 7:36.177| 3 2:59.334* Pass 76 5:45.888| 3 2:25.784*
Pass 141 11:13.212| 4 3:37.035 Pass 106 8:13.233| 4 2:27.345
Pass 184 14:34.118| 5 3:20.906 Pass 136 10:42.021| 5 2:28.788
Pass 168 13:09.004| 6 2:26.983
No 88 SULTANA Christophe
Pass 28 1:04.471] 1 1:04.471 No 196 GOLLEAU Anthony
Pass 58 3:52.195 2 2:47.724|* Pass 6 47.433| 1 47.433
Pass 88 6:36.758| 3 2:44.563 | * Pass 38 3:05.040( 2 2:17.607 | *
Pass 122 9:23.570| 4 2:46.812 Pass 67 5:10.017| 3 2:04.977|*
Pass 157 12:10.068| 5 2:46.498 Pass 94 7:15.011| 4 2:04.994
Pass 190 14:57.415| 6 2:47.347 Pass 123 9:23.924| 5 2:08.913
Pass 146 11:35.759| 6 2:11.835
No 95 GROSEILLER Julien Pass 172 13:47.986| 7 2:12.227
Pass 11 52.671| 1 52.671
Pass 41 3:11.120] 2 2:18.449|* No 211 NIGON Stéphane
Pass 72 5:27.486| 3 2:16.366 | * Pass 22 1:00.553| 1 1:00.553
Pass 102 7:47.821| 4 2:20.335 Pass 47 3:27.978| 2 2:27.425|*
Pass 131 10:06.635| 5 2:18.814 Pass 78 5:54.274| 3 2:26.296 | *
Pass 160 12:27.203| 6 2:20.568 Pass 108 8:19.367| 4 2:25.093 | *
Pass 188 14:49.869( 7 2:22.666 Pass 137 10:45.089| 5 2:25.722
Pass 169 13:10.927| 6 2:25.838
No 96 PERREARD Alan
Pass 16 55.946] 1 55.946 No 214 NIGON Martin
Pass 44 3:17.685| 2 2:21.739|* Pass 18 57.813| 1 57.813
Pass 75 5:35.516| 3 2:17.831|* Pass 59 3:59.516| 2 3:01.703*
Pass 104 7:56.340| 4 2:20.824 Pass 89 6:37.595| 3 2:38.079*
Pass 134 10:22.463| 5 2:26.123 Pass 118 9:09.801| 4 2:32.206|*
Pass 163 12:45.888 6 2:23.425 Pass 149 11:42.841 5 2:33.040
Pass 193 15:22.186| 7 2:36.298 Pass 179 14:14.058| 6 2:31.217|*
No 172 DESCHAMPS Christopher No 232 SAMOUR Romain
Pass 13 53.896| 1 53.896 Pass 7 48.049| 1 48.049
Pass 43 3:14.999| 2 2:21.103|* Pass 36 3:01.078| 2 2:13.029|*
Pass 74 5:32.937| 3 2:17.938|* Pass 68 5:12.127| 3 2:11.049 | *
Pass 103 7:53.440| 4 2:20.503 Pass 96 7:25.696| 4 2:13.569
Pass 133 10:14.255 5 2:20.815 Pass 125 9:38.495| 5 2:12.799
Pass 161 12:36.889| 6 2:22.634 Pass 151 11:51.262| 6 2:12.767
Pass 191 15:02.123| 7 2:25.234 Pass 178 14:05.112| 7 2:13.850
No 185 HUREL Raphaél No 281 PEDROSA Enzo
Pass 23 1:01.046| 1 1:01.046 Pass 4 45596 1 45.596
Pass 54 3:39.481| 2 2:38.435|* Pass 35 2:55.569| 2 2:09.973(*
Pass 82 6:14.657| 3 2:35.176|* Pass 66 5:07.021| 3 2:11.452
Pass 113 8:49.336| 4 2:34.679* Pass 95 7:18.132| 4 2:11.111
Pass 144 11:26.690( 5 2:37.354 Pass 124 9:28.787| 5 2:10.655
Pass 177 14:03.198| 6 2:36.508 Pass 148 11:41.627( 6 2:12.840
Pass 173 13:55.238| 7 2:13.611
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
Motos anciennes
3éme Manche
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
| Pass | 14:30.872] 6 | 2:34.803[* |
No 360 SOLET Jean-Marc
Pass 3 43.267 1 43.267
Pass 34 2:45.299| 2 2:02.032| **
Pass 64 4:48.117| 3 2:02.818
Pass 91 6:52.164| 4 2:04.047
Pass 115 8:55.099| 5 2:02.935
Pass 138 10:59.403| 6 2:04.304
Pass 165 13:04.851 7 2:05.448
No 362 CLEMENCEAU Maxim
Pass 14 54.517 1 54.517
Pass 46 3:22.498| 2 2:27.981(*
Pass 77 5:47.945| 3 2:25.447|*
Pass 107 8:14.712| 4 2:26.767
Pass 135 10:40.529 5 2:25.817
Pass 166 13:06.221 6 2:25.692
No 574 DESCHAMPS Jordan
Pass 12 53.293 1 53.293
Pass 42 3:11.915| 2 2:18.622|*
Pass 73 5:28.921 3 2:17.006 | *
Pass 101 7:46.017| 4 2:17.096
Pass 130 10:01.213| 5 2:15.196*
Pass 158 12:13.471 6 2:12.258|*
Pass 183 14:32.399| 7 2:18.928
No 714 WATERSCHOOT Ricky
Pass 8 49.053 1 49.053
Pass 39 3:05.807| 2 2:16.754|*
Pass 70 5:18.937| 3 2:13.130|*
Pass 98 7:33.412 4 2:14.475
Pass 126 9:48.808| 5 2:15.396
Pass 154 12:06.271 6 2:17.463
Pass 180 14:21.752| 7 2:15.481
No 916 DELARUE Loup
Pass 5 46.854 1 46.854
Pass 37 3:03.929| 2 2:17.075(*
Pass 69 5:16.173| 3 2:12.244|*
Pass 97 7:30.922| 4 2:14.749
Pass 128 9:51.810| 5 2:20.888
Pass 156 12:08.252| 6 2:16.442
Pass 181 14:22.408 7 2:14.156
No 924 SOLET Nathan
Pass 15 55.344 1 55.344
Pass 50 3:32.215| 2 2:36.871|*
Pass 90 6:38.279| 3 3:06.064
Pass 120 9:18.042| 4 2:39.763
Pass 152 11:56.069| 5 2:38.027
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